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Month | ‘Event .
April | Parents' Orientation I S‘April 2025 Tuesday
Camaraderie Week 2 April 2025-5 April 2025
Ambedkarlayanti 11 April 2025 Friday (Special Assembly)
Baisakhi 12 April 2025 Saturday (Special Assembly)
Earth Day 21 *April 2025 Monday (Special Assembly)
May Labour's Day 1 May2025 Tuesday (Special Assembly)
Mother's Day 10 May2025Saturday (Inviting mothers in SeeSaw and
Special Assembly b 6-8
Summer Camp 26 May 2025 Monday -3 1 *May 2025 Saturday
] June International Yoga Day 21 *Yune 2025 Saturday(Yoga videos to be shared by
ﬁ Parents, Students)
% Father's Day 15 June 2025Sunday
’ July Harela 15 July 2025(Special Assembly)
August RakshaBandhan 8 August 2025 (Rakhi Making Competition)
Janmashtami 13 August 2025 (Special Assembly)
Art Workshop Depends on Rangotsav dates
Independence Day 15 August 2025Friday
National Sports Day 29 August2025 Friday
Investiture Ceremony 29 August2025 Friday
|
September | Teachers' Day 5 September 2025 Friday
"Hindi Diwas 14 September2025
Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti 29 September2025 Monday (Special Assembly)
Dussehra 30 September2025Tuesday (Special Assembly)
October Diwali 17 October2025 Friday (Rangoli Making Competition)
November Guru Nanak Jayanti 4 November 2025 Tuesday (Special Assembly and visit
to Gurudwara)
| Children's Day 14 November2025 Friday
f Constitution Day 26 November 2025 Wednesday ( Special Assembly)
December | Veer Bal Divas 23 December 2025 Tuesday (Special Assembly)
Christmas 24 December 2025 Wednesday
January BasantPanchami 22 January 2026 Tuesday
Republic Day 26 January 2026 Monday
Saubhagya Hawan 26 January 2026 Monday
February Farewell/Good Luck 3 "“February 2026 Tuesday
Grand Parents Day 14" February 2026 Saturday
Science EXhlbltlon Y - B ﬁ: *T“ . W‘E?February 2026 Saturday
March Graduation Ceremony 27 March 2026 Friday'

Holi Celebration
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